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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BASTIAAN Floris HOLL NED 73 10/12/2004
2 BOSMAN Niels HOLL NED 37 23/09/2000
3 DE GOEDE Kick SCHEA NED 84 09/12/2004
4 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.EC NED 23 05/05/1989
5 DE JONG Nienke HOLL NED 13/09/2005
6 DE JONG Nighel HOLL NED 48 12/02/2003
7 DE KRUIJFF Abbe ZAALAZ NED 02/11/2005
8 DE RIDDER Nikki S.V.EC NED 15 25/02/1993
9 DE VRIES Mees S.V.EC NED 54 13/06/2001
10 DE WAAL Dieter HOLL NED 26 07/06/2001
11 DE WAAL Marcel HOLL NED 66 14/06/1969
12 DE WAAL Sigert HOLL NED 46 13/07/2004
13 DUIVENVOORDEN Glenn SCHERZ NED 24 16/12/2001
14 FENS Julian SCHEA NED 18 05/04/1998
15 FITZGERALD Sam SCHEA NED 07/02/2005
16 HENKE Anja HOLL NED 04/07/1967
17 HILGENBOS Qiang S.V.V NED 01/09/2005
18 JAINATHSINGH Edgar S.V.EC NED 71 01/02/1995
19 JONKER Chantal HOLL NED 24/02/1974
20 KENNEDY Juriaan ZAALAZ NED 25 23/01/1991
21 KONING Servaes ZAALAZ NED 67 25/03/2004
22 KOWALCZYK Fynn SCHEA NED 20 01/09/2002
23 KUMMER Anouk ZAALAZ NED 01/01/2005
24 MONDT Bas HOLL NED
25 NAWAR Suhayl SCHEA NED 14 11/01/2004
26 NOOIJ Joren SCHEA NED
27 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAALAZ NED 17 26/08/1962
28 ROHLFS Matthijs SCHEA NED 11 09/08/1981
29 SIERMANN Bas ZAALAZ NED 65 04/02/2004
30 SMITS Francois S.V.TW NED 27 11/01/1993
31 SNIJDER Ivo HOLL NED 15 22/03/2000
32 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAALAZ NED 67 26/02/1972
33 VAN DIJK Tom SCHEA NED 76 22/08/1993
34 WANYAMA Sam HOLL NED 40 21/02/2004



5 poules
1 poule of 6 and 4 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ROHLFS Matthijs SCHEA NED 11
2 NAWAR Suhayl SCHEA NED 14
3 DE RIDDER Nikki S.V.EC NED 15
4 SNIJDER Ivo HOLL NED 15
5 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAALAZ NED 17
6 FENS Julian SCHEA NED 18
7 KOWALCZYK Fynn SCHEA NED 20
8 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.EC NED 23
9 DUIVENVOORDEN Glenn SCHERZ NED 24
10 KENNEDY Juriaan ZAALAZ NED 25
11 DE WAAL Dieter HOLL NED 26
12 SMITS Francois S.V.TW NED 27
13 BOSMAN Niels HOLL NED 37
14 WANYAMA Sam HOLL NED 40
15 DE WAAL Sigert HOLL NED 46
16 DE JONG Nighel HOLL NED 48
17 DE VRIES Mees S.V.EC NED 54
18 SIERMANN Bas ZAALAZ NED 65
19 DE WAAL Marcel HOLL NED 66
20 KONING Servaes ZAALAZ NED 67
21 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAALAZ NED 67
22 JAINATHSINGH Edgar S.V.EC NED 71
23 BASTIAAN Floris HOLL NED 73
24 VAN DIJK Tom SCHEA NED 76
25 DE GOEDE Kick SCHEA NED 84
26 HILGENBOS Qiang S.V.V NED
27 NOOIJ Joren SCHEA NED
28 HENKE Anja HOLL NED
29 FITZGERALD Sam SCHEA NED
30 DE KRUIJFF Abbe ZAALAZ NED
31 MONDT Bas HOLL NED
32 KUMMER Anouk ZAALAZ NED
33 JONKER Chantal HOLL NED
34 DE JONG Nienke HOLL NED
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Piste 6

02:15

Referee(s):

KENNEDY Juriaan ZAALAZ / NED

FITZGERALD Sam SCHEA / NED

DE WAAL Dieter HOLL / NED

KONING Servaes ZAALAZ / NED

ROHLFS Matthijs SCHEA / NED

MONDT Bas HOLL / NED

JAINATHSINGH Edgar S.V.EC / NED

Piste 4

02:15

Referee(s):

DE KRUIJFF Abbe ZAALAZ / NED

JONKER Chantal HOLL / NED

NAWAR Suhayl SCHEA / NED

VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAALAZ / NED

DE WAAL Marcel HOLL / NED

SMITS Francois S.V.TW / NED

DE HAAS Martijn S.V.EC / NED

Piste 3

02:15

Referee(s):

BASTIAAN Floris HOLL / NED

BOSMAN Niels HOLL / NED

HENKE Anja HOLL / NED

SIERMANN Bas ZAALAZ / NED

DUIVENVOORDEN Glenn SCHERZ / NED

NOOIJ Joren SCHEA / NED

DE RIDDER Nikki S.V.EC / NED



Piste 8

02:15

Referee(s):

KOWALCZYK Fynn SCHEA / NED

VAN DIJK Tom SCHEA / NED

WANYAMA Sam HOLL / NED

SNIJDER Ivo HOLL / NED

KUMMER Anouk ZAALAZ / NED

DE VRIES Mees S.V.EC / NED

Piste 7

02:15

Referee(s):

DE WAAL Sigert HOLL / NED

DE JONG Nighel HOLL / NED

DE JONG Nienke HOLL / NED

FENS Julian SCHEA / NED

DE GOEDE Kick SCHEA / NED

RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAALAZ / NED

HILGENBOS Qiang S.V.V / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 ROHLFS Matthijs SCHEA NED 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 FENS Julian SCHEA NED 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 DUIVENVOORDEN Glenn SCHERZ NED 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.EC NED 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5 SNIJDER Ivo HOLL NED 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
6 NAWAR Suhayl SCHEA NED 5 0,83 28 8 +20 Advanced
7 SIERMANN Bas ZAALAZ NED 5 0,83 26 12 +14 Advanced
8 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAALAZ NED 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
9 WANYAMA Sam HOLL NED 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
10 DE JONG Nighel HOLL NED 4 0,67 23 14 +9 Advanced
11 BOSMAN Niels HOLL NED 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
12 KENNEDY Juriaan ZAALAZ NED 4 0,67 21 18 +3 Advanced
13 MONDT Bas HOLL NED 4 0,67 23 22 +1 Advanced
14 KOWALCZYK Fynn SCHEA NED 3 0,60 23 14 +9 Advanced
15 NOOIJ Joren SCHEA NED 3 0,50 22 19 +3 Advanced
16 DE WAAL Dieter HOLL NED 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
17 SMITS Francois S.V.TW NED 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
18 DE KRUIJFF Abbe ZAALAZ NED 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
19 DE WAAL Sigert HOLL NED 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
20 DE VRIES Mees S.V.EC NED 2 0,40 16 15 +1 Advanced
21 JAINATHSINGH Edgar S.V.EC NED 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
22 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAALAZ NED 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
23 DE WAAL Marcel HOLL NED 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
24 BASTIAAN Floris HOLL NED 2 0,33 15 25 -10 Advanced
25 VAN DIJK Tom SCHEA NED 1 0,20 7 22 -15 Advanced
26T KONING Servaes ZAALAZ NED 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Advanced
26T HILGENBOS Qiang S.V.V NED 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Advanced
28 DE GOEDE Kick SCHEA NED 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Advanced
29 FITZGERALD Sam SCHEA NED 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Advanced
30 HENKE Anja HOLL NED 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Advanced
31 DE JONG Nienke HOLL NED 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Advanced
32 DE RIDDER Nikki S.V.EC NED 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Advanced
33 KUMMER Anouk ZAALAZ NED 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
34 JONKER Chantal HOLL NED 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Advanced
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ROHLFS Matthijs SCHEA NED 09/08/1981
2 FENS Julian SCHEA NED 05/04/1998
3T NAWAR Suhayl SCHEA NED 11/01/2004
3T SNIJDER Ivo HOLL NED 22/03/2000
5 DE HAAS Martijn S.V.EC NED 05/05/1989
6 WANYAMA Sam HOLL NED 21/02/2004
7 DE JONG Nighel HOLL NED 12/02/2003
8 KOWALCZYK Fynn SCHEA NED 01/09/2002
9 DUIVENVOORDEN Glenn SCHERZ NED 16/12/2001
10 SIERMANN Bas ZAALAZ NED 04/02/2004
11 RIJSENBRIJ Hans ZAALAZ NED 26/08/1962
12 BOSMAN Niels HOLL NED 23/09/2000
13 KENNEDY Juriaan ZAALAZ NED 23/01/1991
14 NOOIJ Joren SCHEA NED
15 DE WAAL Dieter HOLL NED 07/06/2001
16 DE VRIES Mees S.V.EC NED 13/06/2001
17 MONDT Bas HOLL NED
18 SMITS Francois S.V.TW NED 11/01/1993
19 DE KRUIJFF Abbe ZAALAZ NED 02/11/2005
20 DE WAAL Sigert HOLL NED 13/07/2004
21 JAINATHSINGH Edgar S.V.EC NED 01/02/1995
22 VAN DER KLEI Thor ZAALAZ NED 26/02/1972
23 DE WAAL Marcel HOLL NED 14/06/1969
24 BASTIAAN Floris HOLL NED 10/12/2004
25 VAN DIJK Tom SCHEA NED 22/08/1993
26T KONING Servaes ZAALAZ NED 25/03/2004
26T HILGENBOS Qiang S.V.V NED 01/09/2005
28 DE GOEDE Kick SCHEA NED 09/12/2004
29 FITZGERALD Sam SCHEA NED 07/02/2005
30 HENKE Anja HOLL NED 04/07/1967
31 DE JONG Nienke HOLL NED 13/09/2005
32 KUMMER Anouk ZAALAZ NED 01/01/2005
33 DE RIDDER Nikki S.V.EC NED 25/02/1993
34 JONKER Chantal HOLL NED 24/02/1974
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


